Page 2 ams Datasheet
Document Feedback [v1-05] 2016-Oct-25
AS1382  −  General Description
Applications
The device is ideal for mobile communication devices, laptops
and PDAs, ultra-low-power systems, medical instruments, or
any other space-limited application with low
power-consumption requirements.

AS1382  −  Ordering & Contact Information
Figure 20:
Ordering Information
Ordering Information: Specifies the available variants of the AS1382
Note(s):
1. Available upon request
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30
8141 Premstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code Marking Output Description
Delivery
Form
Package
AS1382-BWLT-ES ABZ
Manually programmed
engineering sample
T & R 6-pin WL-CSP
AS1382C-BWLT-AD AA6 Adjustable
2MHz, 1A Synchronous
DCDC Converter
T & R 6-pin WL-CSP
AS1382A-BWLT-AD ACD Adjustable
4MHz, 1A Synchronous
DCDC Converter
T & R 6-pin WL-CSP
AS1382A-BWLT-10 (1) AA7 1.0V
4MHz, 1A Synchronous
DCDC Converter
T & R 6-pin WL-CSP
AS1382A-BWLT-12 (1) ABW 1.2V
4MHz, 1A Synchronous
DCDC Converter
T & R 6-pin WL-CSP
AS1382A-BWLT-15 (1) ABX 1.5V
4MHz, 1A Synchronous
DCDC Converter
T & R 6-pin WL-CSP
AS1382C-BWLT-18 ABY 1.8V
2MHz, 1A Synchronous
DCDC Converter
T & R 6-pin WL-CSP
Ordering & Contact Information